

d
ITEM NO.27

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 89 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SARABJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Keshav Thakur, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Registry has to verify the proof of pleadings.

If proof of pleadings are complete, list before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules, without waiting for any formal
order from this court.

If proof of pleadings are not complete, list before
this court on 2.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd